
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Crabill 29 25 M 1/6 25-29 0:15:59.3 0:16:00.6 0:00:01.2 5:09/M

2 Kyle Vuksich 146 22 M 1/4 20-24 0:18:15.3 0:18:16.4 0:00:01.1 5:53/M

3 Mark Brinkhaus 16 42 M 1/6 40-44 0:18:36.1 0:18:39.3 0:00:03.2 6:00/M

4 James Guerrero 54 49 M 1/5 45-49 0:20:34.1 0:20:38.8 0:00:04.7 6:38/M

5 Charles Reccardo 120 22 M 2/4 20-24 0:21:22.7 0:21:24.1 0:00:01.3 6:54/M

6 Alicia Hansen 55 16 F 1/1 15-19 0:21:26.1 0:21:33.8 0:00:07.6 6:55/M

7 Mike Henderson 164 64 M 1/5 60-64 0:23:14.7 0:23:17.8 0:00:03.1 7:30/M

8 Colton Lindstrom 82 14 M 1/5 12-14 0:23:54.3 0:24:03.3 0:00:08.9 7:43/M

9 Felix Braffith 185 36 M 1/3 35-39 0:24:04.6 0:24:08.6 0:00:03.9 7:46/M

10 Dan Durr 180 57 M 1/3 55-59 0:24:07.0 0:24:13.2 0:00:06.2 7:47/M

11 Jason Whalen 148 50 M 1/3 50-54 0:24:07.5 0:24:10.8 0:00:03.2 7:47/M

12 John Korsmo 193 53 M 2/3 50-54 0:24:12.0 0:24:14.9 0:00:02.8 7:48/M

13 Deashawn Delany 33 11 M 1/16 1-11 0:24:50.2 0:25:07.8 0:00:17.5 8:01/M

14 Bridget Ballard 3 25 F 1/7 25-29 0:24:57.5 0:25:04.8 0:00:07.2 8:03/M

15 Robert Caulkins 19 25 M 2/6 25-29 0:25:00.8 0:25:05.3 0:00:04.4 8:04/M

16 Paul Young 152 29 M 3/6 25-29 0:25:02.8 0:25:07.8 0:00:04.9 8:05/M

17 Caleb Murphy 108 10 M 2/16 1-11 0:25:15.4 0:25:24.3 0:00:08.9 8:09/M

18 Kris Pederson 184 49 M 2/5 45-49 0:25:28.1 0:25:32.5 0:00:04.3 8:13/M

19 Shawnte Mitchell 179 27 M 4/6 25-29 0:25:28.5 0:25:34.8 0:00:06.3 8:13/M

20 Veronica Dennison 168 25 F 2/7 25-29 0:25:29.4 0:25:35.1 0:00:05.7 8:13/M

21 Mike Spencer 137 26 M 5/6 25-29 0:26:13.0 0:26:17.7 0:00:04.7 8:27/M

22 David Durr 178 53 M 3/3 50-54 0:26:20.1 0:26:25.7 0:00:05.6 8:30/M

23 Dustin Monico 100 20 M 3/4 20-24 0:26:20.4 0:26:41.3 0:00:20.9 8:30/M

24 Tyler Pederson 114 25 M 6/6 25-29 0:27:03.0 0:27:25.6 0:00:22.5 8:44/M

25 Jacqueline Earnest 37 37 F 1/16 35-39 0:27:05.0 0:27:12.2 0:00:07.2 8:44/M

26 Kenny Coleman 24 45 M 3/5 45-49 0:27:09.2 0:27:09.2 8:45/M

27 Janell Murphy 188 48 F 1/11 45-49 0:27:28.7 0:27:45.2 0:00:16.5 8:52/M

28 Mark Lindstrom 83 44 M 2/6 40-44 0:27:29.7 0:27:40.9 0:00:11.1 8:52/M

29 Scott Moul 105 10 M 3/16 1-11 0:27:44.8 0:27:52.8 0:00:07.9 8:57/M

30 Pierce Moul 103 12 M 2/5 12-14 0:28:13.6 0:28:20.6 0:00:06.9 9:06/M

31 Santija Moul 104 9 F 1/15 1-11 0:28:13.6 0:28:20.5 0:00:06.8 9:06/M

32 Nia DeMarco 161 30 F 1/14 30-34 0:28:53.0 0:29:01.3 0:00:08.3 9:19/M

33 Jacey Liberty 195 39 F 2/16 35-39 0:29:52.4 0:30:08.3 0:00:15.9 9:38/M

34 Stefanie Coleman 25 39 F 3/16 35-39 0:29:57.3 0:30:08.7 0:00:11.4 9:40/M

35 James Bahl 2 56 M 2/3 55-59 0:29:58.1 0:30:11.8 0:00:13.6 9:40/M

36 Sam Plante 115 12 M 3/5 12-14 0:31:08.0 0:31:24.1 0:00:16.1 10:03/M

37 Stacy Breer 174 37 F 4/16 35-39 0:31:24.0 0:31:37.9 0:00:13.9 10:08/M

38 Cathleen Hansen 56 51 F 1/5 50-54 0:31:49.5 0:31:58.7 0:00:09.2 10:16/M

39 Carlos Flores 42 10 M 4/16 1-11 0:32:10.4 0:32:26.3 0:00:15.9 10:23/M

40 Yvonne Simpson 135 45 F 2/11 45-49 0:32:31.9 0:32:42.3 0:00:10.3 10:29/M

41 Sunny Galaviz 44 45 F 3/11 45-49 0:32:32.9 0:32:42.5 0:00:09.5 10:30/M

42 Gregory Reisdorfer 122 60 M 2/5 60-64 0:32:45.1 0:32:58.6 0:00:13.4 10:34/M

43 Lisa McMahon 99 45 F 4/11 45-49 0:32:46.1 0:32:53.8 0:00:07.7 10:34/M

44 Tauna Shoemaker 132 25 F 3/7 25-29 0:32:57.9 0:33:13.1 0:00:15.2 10:38/M

45 Megan McGregor 98 24 F 1/3 20-24 0:33:28.1 0:33:54.1 0:00:25.9 10:48/M

46 Lani Curby 160 41 F 1/3 40-44 0:33:29.5 0:33:49.2 0:00:19.7 10:48/M

47 Tracey Vuksich 147 58 F 1/8 55-59 0:33:31.6 0:33:39.5 0:00:07.8 10:49/M

48 Rebecca Collins 27 31 F 2/14 30-34 0:33:34.7 0:33:43.1 0:00:08.3 10:50/M
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49 Cheryl Allen 1 53 F 2/5 50-54 0:33:41.4 0:34:06.3 0:00:24.9 10:52/M

50 Crystal Newton 110 28 F 4/7 25-29 0:33:55.3 0:34:07.8 0:00:12.4 10:56/M

51 Becky Newton 109 51 F 3/5 50-54 0:33:57.2 0:34:07.1 0:00:09.8 10:57/M

52 Megan Dempsey 35 39 F 5/16 35-39 0:34:22.1 0:35:02.1 0:00:39.9 11:05/M

53 Jasung Kim 78 9 M 5/16 1-11 0:34:42.6 0:34:49.3 0:00:06.6 11:12/M

54 James Cole 171 6 M 6/16 1-11 0:34:48.3 0:34:57.2 0:00:08.9 11:14/M

55 Leticia Gonzalez 49 11 F 2/15 1-11 0:35:05.1 0:35:26.6 0:00:21.4 11:19/M

56 Javier Gonzalez 48 42 M 3/6 40-44 0:35:06.7 0:35:26.6 0:00:19.8 11:19/M

57 Jennifer Bell 4 35 F 6/16 35-39 0:35:11.9 0:35:31.1 0:00:19.2 11:21/M

58 Emanuel Delany 34 10 M 7/16 1-11 0:35:12.6 0:35:30.8 0:00:18.2 11:21/M

59 Hailey Martinez 94 9 F 3/15 1-11 0:35:13.6 0:35:30.6 0:00:16.9 11:22/M

60 Daniela Cueva 30 9 F 4/15 1-11 0:35:14.1 0:35:29.8 0:00:15.7 11:22/M

61 Joe Spencer 136 24 M 4/4 20-24 0:35:16.2 0:35:22.8 0:00:06.6 11:23/M

62 Devin Jones 72 8 M 8/16 1-11 0:35:16.4 0:35:42.7 0:00:26.2 11:23/M

63 Mary Dodsworth 200 50 F 4/5 50-54 0:35:18.8 0:35:18.8 11:23/M

64 William Jones 75 37 M 2/3 35-39 0:35:19.4 0:35:45.1 0:00:25.6 11:24/M

65 Margaret Baker 169 59 F 2/8 55-59 0:35:23.9 0:35:42.1 0:00:18.2 11:25/M

66 Julie Peerboom 176 47 F 5/11 45-49 0:35:24.3 0:35:42.1 0:00:17.7 11:25/M

67 Dawn Campbell 17 32 F 3/14 30-34 0:35:40.4 0:35:54.1 0:00:13.6 11:30/M

68 Tiffany Payne 113 30 F 4/14 30-34 0:35:41.1 0:35:54.1 0:00:12.9 11:31/M

69 Luz Montoya 101 0 F 1/8 0- 0 0:35:44.4 0:36:08.3 0:00:23.9 11:32/M

70 Tracy Spencer 138 63 M 3/5 60-64 0:36:00.1 0:36:02.7 0:00:02.5 11:37/M

71 Susanne Scholl 131 56 F 3/8 55-59 0:36:00.7 0:36:15.1 0:00:14.4 11:37/M

72 Michael Brandstetter 14 66 M 1/3 65-99 0:36:07.2 0:36:22.1 0:00:14.8 11:39/M

73 Brittny Adderley 183 20 F 2/3 20-24 0:36:28.3 0:36:54.7 0:00:26.4 11:46/M

74 Joe Pavia 159 58 M 3/3 55-59 0:37:42.2 0:38:05.3 0:00:23.1 12:10/M

75 Monica Martin 92 39 F 7/16 35-39 0:37:45.5 0:38:21.9 0:00:36.3 12:11/M

76 Thomas Martin 93 41 M 4/6 40-44 0:37:47.6 0:38:22.1 0:00:34.4 12:11/M

77 Javon Ervin 182 10 M 9/16 1-11 0:38:16.0 0:38:33.7 0:00:17.7 12:21/M

78 Angela Bernstein 199 10 F 5/15 1-11 0:38:16.4 0:39:00.1 0:00:43.6 12:21/M

79 Barbara Reisdorfer 121 59 F 4/8 55-59 0:38:29.3 0:38:39.8 0:00:10.5 12:25/M

80 Maina Snow 187 22 F 3/3 20-24 0:39:04.4 0:39:35.2 0:00:30.7 12:36/M

81 Abigail Brownell 186 39 F 8/16 35-39 0:39:05.0 0:39:35.6 0:00:30.5 12:36/M

82 Kameliya Sabadash 127 32 F 5/14 30-34 0:39:09.0 0:39:17.5 0:00:08.5 12:38/M

83 Mark Sabadash 128 8 M 10/16 1-11 0:39:09.6 0:39:17.8 0:00:08.2 12:38/M

84 Osiris Chambers 21 0 M 1/3 0- 0 0:39:19.9 0:39:28.6 0:00:08.7 12:41/M

85 Moon Salsbury 129 37 F 9/16 35-39 0:39:21.9 0:39:26.8 0:00:04.9 12:42/M

86 Lauren Russell 163 13 F 1/1 12-14 0:39:33.9 0:39:43.3 0:00:09.4 12:45/M

87 Jacob Boden 11 11 M 11/16 1-11 0:39:39.2 0:39:50.8 0:00:11.6 12:47/M

88 Derrick Boden 10 41 M 5/6 40-44 0:39:41.3 0:39:51.7 0:00:10.4 12:48/M

89 Jose Temporosa 143 49 M 4/5 45-49 0:40:21.5 0:40:42.4 0:00:20.8 13:01/M

90 Se-Ryong Russell 126 41 F 2/3 40-44 0:40:24.9 0:40:36.6 0:00:11.7 13:02/M

91 Charlene Coleman 23 31 F 6/14 30-34 0:40:26.5 0:40:35.9 0:00:09.3 13:03/M

92 Letty Echevarria 38 35 F 10/16 35-39 0:41:01.9 0:41:39.8 0:00:37.9 13:14/M

93 Brent Champaco 181 34 M 1/3 30-34 0:41:04.2 0:41:59.6 0:00:55.3 13:15/M

94 Ok Sik Kim 79 67 F 1/1 65-99 0:41:37.2 0:41:43.8 0:00:06.6 13:25/M

95 Ginger Pagan 167 32 F 7/14 30-34 0:41:58.4 0:43:25.1 0:01:26.7 13:32/M

96 Nery Rodriguez 125 0 F 2/8 0- 0 0:42:42.4 0:42:59.3 0:00:16.9 13:46/M

97 Christina Villeana 144 0 F 3/8 0- 0 0:42:43.1 0:43:00.5 0:00:17.4 13:47/M

98 Kitzia Sigala 133 9 F 6/15 1-11 0:42:44.8 0:42:59.5 0:00:14.6 13:47/M

99 Anu Collazo 26 11 F 7/15 1-11 0:42:58.5 0:43:24.1 0:00:25.6 13:52/M

100 Melissa Dominguez 36 27 F 5/7 25-29 0:42:58.7 0:43:24.4 0:00:25.6 13:52/M

101 Roberta Wilson 150 42 F 3/3 40-44 0:43:10.7 0:43:26.9 0:00:16.2 13:55/M

102 Angela Madden 91 47 F 6/11 45-49 0:43:37.4 0:43:55.6 0:00:18.2 14:04/M
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103 Christine Kelly 76 46 F 7/11 45-49 0:43:39.1 0:43:55.9 0:00:16.7 14:05/M

104 John Hardy 177 31 M 2/3 30-34 0:43:39.6 0:43:51.4 0:00:11.8 14:05/M

105 Isaiah Hardy 158 12 M 4/5 12-14 0:43:40.2 0:43:52.5 0:00:12.2 14:05/M

106 Jangmi Chambers 20 0 F 4/8 0- 0 0:43:52.9 0:44:16.9 0:00:23.9 14:09/M

107 Inae Kim 77 38 F 11/16 35-39 0:44:28.6 0:44:35.8 0:00:07.2 14:21/M

108 Abasi Chong 22 0 M 2/3 0- 0 0:45:16.1 0:45:56.9 0:00:40.8 14:36/M

109 Sahara Rachman 118 0 F 5/8 0- 0 0:45:23.1 0:46:05.5 0:00:42.4 14:38/M

110 Shawn Salsbury 130 44 M 6/6 40-44 0:45:24.0 0:46:05.2 0:00:41.2 14:39/M

111 Kenya Gregory 52 10 F 8/15 1-11 0:45:37.7 0:45:58.4 0:00:20.7 14:43/M

112 Journey Gregory 51 9 F 9/15 1-11 0:45:39.7 0:45:58.7 0:00:18.9 14:44/M

113 Dick Muri 107 60 M 4/5 60-64 0:46:12.4 0:46:43.5 0:00:31.1 14:54/M

114 Mary Muri 106 0 F 6/8 0- 0 0:46:14.6 0:46:44.6 0:00:29.9 14:55/M

115 Melissa Faulke 39 33 F 8/14 30-34 0:48:19.2 0:48:52.4 0:00:33.2 15:35/M

116 Marisol Ortiz 112 10 F 10/15 1-11 0:48:28.7 0:48:46.1 0:00:17.3 15:38/M

117 Dawn Van Horn 156 45 F 8/11 45-49 0:48:54.5 0:49:26.4 0:00:31.9 15:46/M

118 Samantha Bottoms 13 9 F 11/15 1-11 0:50:34.1 0:51:16.1 0:00:41.9 16:19/M

119 Anna Ford 43 32 F 9/14 30-34 0:50:51.8 0:51:24.2 0:00:32.4 16:24/M

120 Ilia Mondoy 157 33 F 10/14 30-34 0:50:52.2 0:51:23.8 0:00:31.6 16:25/M

121 Sunni Davis 175 30 F 11/14 30-34 0:50:52.7 0:51:24.1 0:00:31.4 16:25/M

122 Joanne Price 117 58 F 5/8 55-59 0:50:53.9 0:51:24.1 0:00:30.1 16:25/M

123 Dylan Sweeney 140 10 M 12/16 1-11 0:51:17.9 0:52:02.4 0:00:44.4 16:33/M

124 Victoria Stanich 139 60 F 1/2 60-64 0:51:19.1 0:51:57.1 0:00:37.9 16:33/M

125 Makella Sweeney 141 6 F 12/15 1-11 0:51:24.5 0:52:15.5 0:00:50.9 16:35/M

126 Anthea Zeise 153 34 F 12/14 30-34 0:51:36.1 0:52:18.8 0:00:42.6 16:39/M

127 Yolanda Richardson 123 55 F 6/8 55-59 0:51:38.4 0:51:56.9 0:00:18.4 16:39/M

128 Devlynn Doyle 165 8 F 13/15 1-11 0:51:51.3 0:52:33.7 0:00:42.4 16:44/M

129 Penny Hopkins 166 37 F 12/16 35-39 0:51:53.0 0:52:35.4 0:00:42.3 16:44/M

130 Sam Gennell 191 70 M 2/3 65-99 0:54:45.0 0:55:20.9 0:00:35.9 17:40/M

131 Steve Gist 47 60 M 5/5 60-64 0:54:47.8 0:55:45.3 0:00:57.4 17:40/M

132 Katie Ireland 70 26 F 6/7 25-29 0:54:52.6 0:55:48.7 0:00:56.1 17:42/M

133 Shaune Griggs 53 0 M 3/3 0- 0 0:54:55.3 0:55:48.5 0:00:53.1 17:43/M

134 Tabitha Davis 32 28 F 7/7 25-29 0:54:55.4 0:55:45.3 0:00:49.8 17:43/M

135 Deborah Gist 46 46 F 9/11 45-49 0:54:55.8 0:55:49.7 0:00:53.9 17:43/M

136 Kathy Bressler 15 53 F 5/5 50-54 0:54:56.4 0:55:50.9 0:00:54.4 17:43/M

137 Christine Lott 85 0 F 7/8 0- 0 0:54:58.1 0:55:48.4 0:00:50.3 17:44/M

138 Mary Moss 162 0 F 8/8 0- 0 0:54:58.2 0:55:33.9 0:00:35.7 17:44/M

139 Tim Plante 116 36 M 3/3 35-39 0:55:07.1 0:55:41.6 0:00:34.4 17:47/M

140 Amy Worny 151 58 F 7/8 55-59 0:55:08.2 0:55:40.1 0:00:31.9 17:47/M

141 Laurie Williford 149 59 F 8/8 55-59 0:55:09.2 0:55:41.9 0:00:32.6 17:47/M

142 Connie Luu 86 37 F 13/16 35-39 0:56:28.4 0:57:01.8 0:00:33.4 18:13/M

143 Jezelin Temporosa 142 48 F 10/11 45-49 0:56:30.6 0:56:51.9 0:00:21.3 18:14/M

144 Ubaid Abdul-Mumin 173 9 M 13/16 1-11 0:56:33.6 0:57:01.7 0:00:28.1 18:15/M

145 Sheila Domine 189 60 F 2/2 60-64 0:56:51.2 0:57:29.6 0:00:38.3 18:20/M

146 Chakirya Chhee 155 36 F 14/16 35-39 0:57:10.0 0:57:35.4 0:00:25.4 18:26/M

147 Ashley Lynch 88 7 F 14/15 1-11 0:58:05.9 0:58:28.6 0:00:22.7 18:44/M

148 Amy Lynch 87 35 F 15/16 35-39 0:58:06.5 0:58:28.8 0:00:22.3 18:45/M

149 Brianna Boden 9 9 F 15/15 1-11 0:58:18.7 0:58:51.4 0:00:32.6 18:48/M

150 Stephanie Boden 12 45 F 11/11 45-49 0:58:20.8 0:58:52.2 0:00:31.4 18:49/M

151 Tommy Lynch 90 10 M 14/16 1-11 0:58:38.0 0:59:00.1 0:00:22.1 18:55/M

152 Molly Lynch 89 33 F 13/14 30-34 0:58:38.5 0:58:59.6 0:00:21.1 18:55/M

153 Nicholas Homan 65 6 M 15/16 1-11 1:00:11.1 1:01:05.9 0:00:54.7 19:25/M

154 Andrew Homan 63 45 M 5/5 45-49 1:00:14.0 1:01:07.1 0:00:53.1 19:26/M

155 Sarah Homan 66 37 F 16/16 35-39 1:00:15.4 1:01:05.1 0:00:49.6 19:26/M

156 Rocky Oglesbee 111 65 M 3/3 65-99 1:00:16.7 1:01:07.6 0:00:50.8 19:26/M
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157 Benjamin Homan 64 9 M 16/16 1-11 1:00:20.2 1:01:06.9 0:00:46.7 19:28/M

158 Brian Tholen 197 33 M 3/3 30-34 1:04:04.9 1:04:45.5 0:00:40.6 20:40/M

159 Aiden Tholen 198 12 M 5/5 12-14 1:04:06.2 1:04:45.8 0:00:39.6 20:41/M

160 Mary Tholen 196 33 F 14/14 30-34 1:04:07.5 1:04:46.7 0:00:39.2 20:41/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luz Montoya 101 0 33 0:35:44.4 0:36:08.3 0:00:23.9 11:32/M

2 Nery Rodriguez 125 0 49 0:42:42.4 0:42:59.3 0:00:16.9 13:46/M

3 Christina Villeana 144 0 50 0:42:43.1 0:43:00.5 0:00:17.4 13:47/M

4 Jangmi Chambers 20 0 57 0:43:52.9 0:44:16.9 0:00:23.9 14:09/M

5 Sahara Rachman 118 0 59 0:45:23.1 0:46:05.5 0:00:42.4 14:38/M

6 Mary Muri 106 0 62 0:46:14.6 0:46:44.6 0:00:29.9 14:55/M

7 Christine Lott 85 0 81 0:54:58.1 0:55:48.4 0:00:50.3 17:44/M

8 Mary Moss 162 0 82 0:54:58.2 0:55:33.9 0:00:35.7 17:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Santija Moul 104 9 6 0:28:13.6 0:28:20.5 0:00:06.8 9:06/M

2 Leticia Gonzalez 49 11 24 0:35:05.1 0:35:26.6 0:00:21.4 11:19/M

3 Hailey Martinez 94 9 26 0:35:13.6 0:35:30.6 0:00:16.9 11:22/M

4 Daniela Cueva 30 9 27 0:35:14.1 0:35:29.8 0:00:15.7 11:22/M

5 Angela Bernstein 199 10 37 0:38:16.4 0:39:00.1 0:00:43.6 12:21/M

6 Kitzia Sigala 133 9 51 0:42:44.8 0:42:59.5 0:00:14.6 13:47/M

7 Anu Collazo 26 11 52 0:42:58.5 0:43:24.1 0:00:25.6 13:52/M

8 Kenya Gregory 52 10 60 0:45:37.7 0:45:58.4 0:00:20.7 14:43/M

9 Journey Gregory 51 9 61 0:45:39.7 0:45:58.7 0:00:18.9 14:44/M

10 Marisol Ortiz 112 10 64 0:48:28.7 0:48:46.1 0:00:17.3 15:38/M

11 Samantha Bottoms 13 9 66 0:50:34.1 0:51:16.1 0:00:41.9 16:19/M

12 Makella Sweeney 141 6 72 0:51:24.5 0:52:15.5 0:00:50.9 16:35/M

13 Devlynn Doyle 165 8 75 0:51:51.3 0:52:33.7 0:00:42.4 16:44/M

14 Ashley Lynch 88 7 89 0:58:05.9 0:58:28.6 0:00:22.7 18:44/M

15 Brianna Boden 9 9 91 0:58:18.7 0:58:51.4 0:00:32.6 18:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lauren Russell 163 13 43 0:39:33.9 0:39:43.3 0:00:09.4 12:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alicia Hansen 55 16 1 0:21:26.1 0:21:33.8 0:00:07.6 6:55/M

Female 12 to 14

Jingle Bell Rock 5K Results 2013

If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, December 07, 2013

Female Unknown Age

Female 11 and Under

Female 15 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Megan McGregor 98 24 16 0:33:28.1 0:33:54.1 0:00:25.9 10:48/M

2 Brittny Adderley 183 20 35 0:36:28.3 0:36:54.7 0:00:26.4 11:46/M

3 Maina Snow 187 22 39 0:39:04.4 0:39:35.2 0:00:30.7 12:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bridget Ballard 3 25 2 0:24:57.5 0:25:04.8 0:00:07.2 8:03/M

2 Veronica Dennison 168 25 3 0:25:29.4 0:25:35.1 0:00:05.7 8:13/M

3 Tauna Shoemaker 132 25 15 0:32:57.9 0:33:13.1 0:00:15.2 10:38/M

4 Crystal Newton 110 28 21 0:33:55.3 0:34:07.8 0:00:12.4 10:56/M

5 Melissa Dominguez 36 27 53 0:42:58.7 0:43:24.4 0:00:25.6 13:52/M

6 Katie Ireland 70 26 77 0:54:52.6 0:55:48.7 0:00:56.1 17:42/M

7 Tabitha Davis 32 28 78 0:54:55.4 0:55:45.3 0:00:49.8 17:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nia DeMarco 161 30 7 0:28:53.0 0:29:01.3 0:00:08.3 9:19/M

2 Rebecca Collins 27 31 19 0:33:34.7 0:33:43.1 0:00:08.3 10:50/M

3 Dawn Campbell 17 32 31 0:35:40.4 0:35:54.1 0:00:13.6 11:30/M

4 Tiffany Payne 113 30 32 0:35:41.1 0:35:54.1 0:00:12.9 11:31/M

5 Kameliya Sabadash 127 32 41 0:39:09.0 0:39:17.5 0:00:08.5 12:38/M

6 Charlene Coleman 23 31 45 0:40:26.5 0:40:35.9 0:00:09.3 13:03/M

7 Ginger Pagan 167 32 48 0:41:58.4 0:43:25.1 0:01:26.7 13:32/M

8 Melissa Faulke 39 33 63 0:48:19.2 0:48:52.4 0:00:33.2 15:35/M

9 Anna Ford 43 32 67 0:50:51.8 0:51:24.2 0:00:32.4 16:24/M

10 Ilia Mondoy 157 33 68 0:50:52.2 0:51:23.8 0:00:31.6 16:25/M

11 Sunni Davis 175 30 69 0:50:52.7 0:51:24.1 0:00:31.4 16:25/M

12 Anthea Zeise 153 34 73 0:51:36.1 0:52:18.8 0:00:42.6 16:39/M

13 Molly Lynch 89 33 93 0:58:38.5 0:58:59.6 0:00:21.1 18:55/M

14 Mary Tholen 196 33 95 1:04:07.5 1:04:46.7 0:00:39.2 20:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacqueline Earnest 37 37 4 0:27:05.0 0:27:12.2 0:00:07.2 8:44/M

2 Jacey Liberty 195 39 8 0:29:52.4 0:30:08.3 0:00:15.9 9:38/M

3 Stefanie Coleman 25 39 9 0:29:57.3 0:30:08.7 0:00:11.4 9:40/M

4 Stacy Breer 174 37 10 0:31:24.0 0:31:37.9 0:00:13.9 10:08/M

5 Megan Dempsey 35 39 23 0:34:22.1 0:35:02.1 0:00:39.9 11:05/M

6 Jennifer Bell 4 35 25 0:35:11.9 0:35:31.1 0:00:19.2 11:21/M

7 Monica Martin 92 39 36 0:37:45.5 0:38:21.9 0:00:36.3 12:11/M

8 Abigail Brownell 186 39 40 0:39:05.0 0:39:35.6 0:00:30.5 12:36/M

9 Moon Salsbury 129 37 42 0:39:21.9 0:39:26.8 0:00:04.9 12:42/M

10 Letty Echevarria 38 35 46 0:41:01.9 0:41:39.8 0:00:37.9 13:14/M

11 Inae Kim 77 38 58 0:44:28.6 0:44:35.8 0:00:07.2 14:21/M

12 Penny Hopkins 166 37 76 0:51:53.0 0:52:35.4 0:00:42.3 16:44/M

13 Connie Luu 86 37 85 0:56:28.4 0:57:01.8 0:00:33.4 18:13/M

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Chakirya Chhee 155 36 88 0:57:10.0 0:57:35.4 0:00:25.4 18:26/M

15 Amy Lynch 87 35 90 0:58:06.5 0:58:28.8 0:00:22.3 18:45/M

16 Sarah Homan 66 37 94 1:00:15.4 1:01:05.1 0:00:49.6 19:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lani Curby 160 41 17 0:33:29.5 0:33:49.2 0:00:19.7 10:48/M

2 Se-Ryong Russell 126 41 44 0:40:24.9 0:40:36.6 0:00:11.7 13:02/M

3 Roberta Wilson 150 42 54 0:43:10.7 0:43:26.9 0:00:16.2 13:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janell Murphy 188 48 5 0:27:28.7 0:27:45.2 0:00:16.5 8:52/M

2 Yvonne Simpson 135 45 12 0:32:31.9 0:32:42.3 0:00:10.3 10:29/M

3 Sunny Galaviz 44 45 13 0:32:32.9 0:32:42.5 0:00:09.5 10:30/M

4 Lisa McMahon 99 45 14 0:32:46.1 0:32:53.8 0:00:07.7 10:34/M

5 Julie Peerboom 176 47 30 0:35:24.3 0:35:42.1 0:00:17.7 11:25/M

6 Angela Madden 91 47 55 0:43:37.4 0:43:55.6 0:00:18.2 14:04/M

7 Christine Kelly 76 46 56 0:43:39.1 0:43:55.9 0:00:16.7 14:05/M

8 Dawn Van Horn 156 45 65 0:48:54.5 0:49:26.4 0:00:31.9 15:46/M

9 Deborah Gist 46 46 79 0:54:55.8 0:55:49.7 0:00:53.9 17:43/M

10 Jezelin Temporosa 142 48 86 0:56:30.6 0:56:51.9 0:00:21.3 18:14/M

11 Stephanie Boden 12 45 92 0:58:20.8 0:58:52.2 0:00:31.4 18:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cathleen Hansen 56 51 11 0:31:49.5 0:31:58.7 0:00:09.2 10:16/M

2 Cheryl Allen 1 53 20 0:33:41.4 0:34:06.3 0:00:24.9 10:52/M

3 Becky Newton 109 51 22 0:33:57.2 0:34:07.1 0:00:09.8 10:57/M

4 Mary Dodsworth 200 50 28 0:35:18.8 0:35:18.8 11:23/M

5 Kathy Bressler 15 53 80 0:54:56.4 0:55:50.9 0:00:54.4 17:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tracey Vuksich 147 58 18 0:33:31.6 0:33:39.5 0:00:07.8 10:49/M

2 Margaret Baker 169 59 29 0:35:23.9 0:35:42.1 0:00:18.2 11:25/M

3 Susanne Scholl 131 56 34 0:36:00.7 0:36:15.1 0:00:14.4 11:37/M

4 Barbara Reisdorfer 121 59 38 0:38:29.3 0:38:39.8 0:00:10.5 12:25/M

5 Joanne Price 117 58 70 0:50:53.9 0:51:24.1 0:00:30.1 16:25/M

6 Yolanda Richardson 123 55 74 0:51:38.4 0:51:56.9 0:00:18.4 16:39/M

7 Amy Worny 151 58 83 0:55:08.2 0:55:40.1 0:00:31.9 17:47/M

8 Laurie Williford 149 59 84 0:55:09.2 0:55:41.9 0:00:32.6 17:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Victoria Stanich 139 60 71 0:51:19.1 0:51:57.1 0:00:37.9 16:33/M

2 Sheila Domine 189 60 87 0:56:51.2 0:57:29.6 0:00:38.3 18:20/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ok Sik Kim 79 67 47 0:41:37.2 0:41:43.8 0:00:06.6 13:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Osiris Chambers 21 0 43 0:39:19.9 0:39:28.6 0:00:08.7 12:41/M

2 Abasi Chong 22 0 50 0:45:16.1 0:45:56.9 0:00:40.8 14:36/M

3 Shaune Griggs 53 0 56 0:54:55.3 0:55:48.5 0:00:53.1 17:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Deashawn Delany 33 11 12 0:24:50.2 0:25:07.8 0:00:17.5 8:01/M

2 Caleb Murphy 108 10 15 0:25:15.4 0:25:24.3 0:00:08.9 8:09/M

3 Scott Moul 105 10 24 0:27:44.8 0:27:52.8 0:00:07.9 8:57/M

4 Carlos Flores 42 10 28 0:32:10.4 0:32:26.3 0:00:15.9 10:23/M

5 Jasung Kim 78 9 30 0:34:42.6 0:34:49.3 0:00:06.6 11:12/M

6 James Cole 171 6 31 0:34:48.3 0:34:57.2 0:00:08.9 11:14/M

7 Emanuel Delany 34 10 33 0:35:12.6 0:35:30.8 0:00:18.2 11:21/M

8 Devin Jones 72 8 35 0:35:16.4 0:35:42.7 0:00:26.2 11:23/M

9 Javon Ervin 182 10 41 0:38:16.0 0:38:33.7 0:00:17.7 12:21/M

10 Mark Sabadash 128 8 42 0:39:09.6 0:39:17.8 0:00:08.2 12:38/M

11 Jacob Boden 11 11 44 0:39:39.2 0:39:50.8 0:00:11.6 12:47/M

12 Dylan Sweeney 140 10 53 0:51:17.9 0:52:02.4 0:00:44.4 16:33/M

13 Ubaid Abdul-Mumin 173 9 58 0:56:33.6 0:57:01.7 0:00:28.1 18:15/M

14 Tommy Lynch 90 10 59 0:58:38.0 0:59:00.1 0:00:22.1 18:55/M

15 Nicholas Homan 65 6 60 1:00:11.1 1:01:05.9 0:00:54.7 19:25/M

16 Benjamin Homan 64 9 63 1:00:20.2 1:01:06.9 0:00:46.7 19:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colton Lindstrom 82 14 7 0:23:54.3 0:24:03.3 0:00:08.9 7:43/M

2 Pierce Moul 103 12 25 0:28:13.6 0:28:20.6 0:00:06.9 9:06/M

3 Sam Plante 115 12 27 0:31:08.0 0:31:24.1 0:00:16.1 10:03/M

4 Isaiah Hardy 158 12 49 0:43:40.2 0:43:52.5 0:00:12.2 14:05/M

5 Aiden Tholen 198 12 65 1:04:06.2 1:04:45.8 0:00:39.6 20:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kyle Vuksich 146 22 2 0:18:15.3 0:18:16.4 0:00:01.1 5:53/M

2 Charles Reccardo 120 22 5 0:21:22.7 0:21:24.1 0:00:01.3 6:54/M

3 Dustin Monico 100 20 20 0:26:20.4 0:26:41.3 0:00:20.9 8:30/M

4 Joe Spencer 136 24 34 0:35:16.2 0:35:22.8 0:00:06.6 11:23/M

Male Unknown Age

Female 65 and over

Male 11 and Under

Male 12 to 14

Male 20 to 24
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Crabill 29 25 1 0:15:59.3 0:16:00.6 0:00:01.2 5:09/M

2 Robert Caulkins 19 25 13 0:25:00.8 0:25:05.3 0:00:04.4 8:04/M

3 Paul Young 152 29 14 0:25:02.8 0:25:07.8 0:00:04.9 8:05/M

4 Shawnte Mitchell 179 27 17 0:25:28.5 0:25:34.8 0:00:06.3 8:13/M

5 Mike Spencer 137 26 18 0:26:13.0 0:26:17.7 0:00:04.7 8:27/M

6 Tyler Pederson 114 25 21 0:27:03.0 0:27:25.6 0:00:22.5 8:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brent Champaco 181 34 47 0:41:04.2 0:41:59.6 0:00:55.3 13:15/M

2 John Hardy 177 31 48 0:43:39.6 0:43:51.4 0:00:11.8 14:05/M

3 Brian Tholen 197 33 64 1:04:04.9 1:04:45.5 0:00:40.6 20:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Felix Braffith 185 36 8 0:24:04.6 0:24:08.6 0:00:03.9 7:46/M

2 William Jones 75 37 36 0:35:19.4 0:35:45.1 0:00:25.6 11:24/M

3 Tim Plante 116 36 57 0:55:07.1 0:55:41.6 0:00:34.4 17:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Brinkhaus 16 42 3 0:18:36.1 0:18:39.3 0:00:03.2 6:00/M

2 Mark Lindstrom 83 44 23 0:27:29.7 0:27:40.9 0:00:11.1 8:52/M

3 Javier Gonzalez 48 42 32 0:35:06.7 0:35:26.6 0:00:19.8 11:19/M

4 Thomas Martin 93 41 40 0:37:47.6 0:38:22.1 0:00:34.4 12:11/M

5 Derrick Boden 10 41 45 0:39:41.3 0:39:51.7 0:00:10.4 12:48/M

6 Shawn Salsbury 130 44 51 0:45:24.0 0:46:05.2 0:00:41.2 14:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Guerrero 54 49 4 0:20:34.1 0:20:38.8 0:00:04.7 6:38/M

2 Kris Pederson 184 49 16 0:25:28.1 0:25:32.5 0:00:04.3 8:13/M

3 Kenny Coleman 24 45 22 0:27:09.2 0:27:09.2 8:45/M

4 Jose Temporosa 143 49 46 0:40:21.5 0:40:42.4 0:00:20.8 13:01/M

5 Andrew Homan 63 45 61 1:00:14.0 1:01:07.1 0:00:53.1 19:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Whalen 148 50 10 0:24:07.5 0:24:10.8 0:00:03.2 7:47/M

2 John Korsmo 193 53 11 0:24:12.0 0:24:14.9 0:00:02.8 7:48/M

3 David Durr 178 53 19 0:26:20.1 0:26:25.7 0:00:05.6 8:30/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Durr 180 57 9 0:24:07.0 0:24:13.2 0:00:06.2 7:47/M

2 James Bahl 2 56 26 0:29:58.1 0:30:11.8 0:00:13.6 9:40/M

3 Joe Pavia 159 58 39 0:37:42.2 0:38:05.3 0:00:23.1 12:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Henderson 164 64 6 0:23:14.7 0:23:17.8 0:00:03.1 7:30/M

2 Gregory Reisdorfer 122 60 29 0:32:45.1 0:32:58.6 0:00:13.4 10:34/M

3 Tracy Spencer 138 63 37 0:36:00.1 0:36:02.7 0:00:02.5 11:37/M

4 Dick Muri 107 60 52 0:46:12.4 0:46:43.5 0:00:31.1 14:54/M

5 Steve Gist 47 60 55 0:54:47.8 0:55:45.3 0:00:57.4 17:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Brandstetter 14 66 38 0:36:07.2 0:36:22.1 0:00:14.8 11:39/M

2 Sam Gennell 191 70 54 0:54:45.0 0:55:20.9 0:00:35.9 17:40/M

3 Rocky Oglesbee 111 65 62 1:00:16.7 1:01:07.6 0:00:50.8 19:26/M

Male 65 and over

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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